P/D

P/D/BR

P/D/BR/1

P/D/BR/1/01

P/D/BR/1/02

P/D/BR/1/03

P/D/BR/1/04

P/D/BR/1/05

P/D/BR/1/07

P/D/BR/1/08

P/D/BR/1/09

P/D/BR/1/10

18/11/1997

Powys County Archives - Powys

DEPOSITED COLLECTIONS

BRITISH RAIL
[Acc.479]

ACTS AND BOOKS OF REFERENCE

Acts

affecting the Hereford, Hay and Brecon
Company

ngp

Acts
Mid Wales Railway Acts
ngo

MS copy of Book of Reference
Session 1859. 387"

Book of Reference
Mid Wales Railway, deviation of
authorized line. Session 1860. ''388"

Copies from Book of Reference
Llanidloes and Newtown (Mid Wales and
Manchester and Milford) Railway.

Book of Reference
Dulas Valley Mineral (Neath and Brecon)
Railway. "'No.305"

Copies of typescript Book of Reference
The Central Wales Extension Railway Act
""No.305"

Copies of typescript Book of Reference
The Central Wales Railway Act
"No.307"

Book of Reference

Neath and Brecon Railway, Session 1864.
Extension to Central Wales Railway and
branch to Banwen and Maesmarchog
collieries, Nov 1863.

"'406"

1812-1874

1812-1872

1812-1874

1859-1872

1859

1860

1862

1860

1858

1863

Page 1



