P/D	DEPOSITED COLLECTIONS	
P/D/BR	BRITISH RAIL [Acc.479]	1812-1874
P/D/BR/1	ACTS AND BOOKS OF REFERENCE	1812-1872
P/D/BR/1/01	Acts affecting the Hereford, Hay and Brecon Company "51"	1812-1874
P/D/BR/1/02	Acts Mid Wales Railway Acts "52"	1859-1872
P/D/BR/1/03	MS copy of Book of Reference Session 1859. "387"	1859
P/D/BR/1/04	Book of Reference Mid Wales Railway, deviation of authorized line. Session 1860. "388"	1860
P/D/BR/1/05	Copies from Book of Reference Llanidloes and Newtown (Mid Wales and Manchester and Milford) Railway.	1862
P/D/BR/1/07	Book of Reference Dulas Valley Mineral (Neath and Brecon) Railway. "No.305"	
P/D/BR/1/08	Copies of typescript Book of Reference The Central Wales Extension Railway Act "No.305"	1860
P/D/BR/1/09	Copies of typescript Book of Reference The Central Wales Railway Act "No.307"	1858
P/D/BR/1/10	Book of Reference Neath and Brecon Railway, Session 1864. Extension to Central Wales Railway and branch to Banwen and Maesmarchog collieries, Nov 1863. "406"	1863